
Notice of Tax Sale

Notlco is horoby given that no much
ot each tract of land or town lot dos-crtb- ed

In thin list bb may bo neces-
sary for that purpose nil located In
Lincoln County, Nebraska, will be of-

fered for ualo at tho County Troasur-er'- s

ofllco In North Platte, Lincoln
County, Nebraska, for tho taxes, Intor.
est and costs thereon on tho 7th day
of Novomhor, A. D. 1921, betweeni tho

nt Mini, n'rinok A. M. and Four
o'clock P. M. and continued from day
to day as tho law directs.

Tho amounts In tho subjoined list
nil tho tOXCB dUO On OttCh.

tract ot land or town lot toRothor with
advertising and Interest to dato of

N

8

Dated this 4th day of Octobor. 1921.

Bouth

00 foot
6 foot and

13. 6

North i,4

Vorlh Pintle, Nphrnskn
Description

East
West

Part

Nllft 2 all
N44ft 6-- 6 Part
H 44 fcot
N107ft 5f!ft &

North
Koth

Wont 44 feot
WcMt 22 foot
Middle 22 foot
ISast 22 root

8
W 40ft Ex. 22x30

ft NW Cor
Mlddlo 1- -3

W22ft &
G and .

East BO ft
North CO ft Part
East

2

West
East
South
EOHt '

'.4

II ft T&n

22ft 0, all

KlHt

4S fuut n

No. 44ft 13. 44ft K

So. 88ft 10. 44ft 8
W. 23ft 2 M 13 22ft 3

5

South 50 fout
North 82 fcot
East SO feot

60 feet

sub. N

Gl. 85x132

Sub

78

County
Lincoln County,

TOWN LOTS

Ottensteln's Subdivision

N22ft

Ellftpart

part
West

West

West

West

West

West

Frae.

Wilson's

Iteynelds

West

Treasurer,

li

lluchnnnn Sub,

10
11-- 22

1

fi

J.7-6-- 5
1--

3 blk

2
3

3
7&8 2.

4
7
8

HoS
C

8
1- -2

4
3

Hl&ck Amount

102
103

180

187
187
187
187
188
188
188
189
192

Miller' AdJHIPo

73.05
32.1)9
D0.34
11.73
83.12
31.08

7.97
46.48
42.C3
19.48
69.62
no. 24
54.19
62.25
32.U9
19.48
32.09
23.34
46.48
56.12
42.63
38.70
G7.29
K0.34
68.05
34,91
44.GC

4.03
5.99

54.19
25.27

8.10
17,65
09.U
42.63
79.20
23.34
58.05
42.63
19.48
34.91
32.99
44.C6
54.19

131.32
27,20
58.05
73.47
50.34

103,62
54.19
44.56

7.91
34.91
50.31

112.01
77.33
58.05
52.28
G9.02
05.
07.70

fjO.34
76.33
21.42
29.13
42,63
52.44
34.91
36.84
85.59

4.00
21.42
81,14
37.bl
40.48
40.48
90.C2
26.
38.70

302.72

69.6

578.69
193.03

270.10
189.17
116.1)9
347.39
316.44

67.70
65.77
81.19
r.
23.34
77.33
68.05
38.0

164.31
017.20
146.75
123.01
213.32

63.84
355,01
139.04
104.33

77.33
Gll.tl
38.76

121.61
108.19

98.54
135.18
181.5

65.77
133.24
237.39
601.8T,
.27.20
96.6
38
42.C3
54.19
19.4S

7 91
48.14
68.05
61.00
69.0
54.19
61.90
61.90
61,90
81.19

112,04
212.31

88.91
85.05

119.7
85.6
88.91

135.18
34.91
34.91

104.33
75.41
77,1.3
77.33
77.33

154.76
92

46.48
4.06

75.41
58.85
64.68
68.34
70.46
78.17

15.0

72.39
91.58

110.9G
120.27

80.10
78.17
65.32
05.77
11.78

27 37
117.88
108.19
58.05
83.09

237.84
53.28
8

A , n

102.40
71,65
26,24
71.55

8o.33ft7 No,13ft

... J

North
11 and
ISast 14

Mt

3

1.2
4
6

1- -2

5

W . 12
15 and 16

3-- 4

West C and
East V4 11 and

-- 2 Hast

8

Wost
and East
and Kant

3 & E 3

Wont
Just

k 6

Hast H

s

West 22 ft 11
East 22 ft

8

11- -

ft 4
11-1- 2

3

nnd 6
ana

Kaat &

Wost 5 and
10-- and WV4
ItinSt Ml IX

-2 East,
Wost

ICnst

10l.3,65

I'enlslon's Addition

rinttr'Tonrn

to'
l'nrk

ft ify.

r
7

&

Second

2

m4

&

64.80
105,31

75.41
24.31

103.47
120.74

22,38

70.60
19.48
31.06
21.38
68.05

n 29.13
7 61.90
8 58.05
9 (56,12

52.2,8
50.34
42,63
58,05
54,17
23.34
11.77

lC 66,77
16 23.34
16 54.19

Lot 06. Addition
3
3 39,74
4 27.20
4 24.14
5 7.91

38.96
6 40.48
ll 49.38
7 33.99
7 39.71
8 46.48
8 1R0.61
9 79.26

7.91
7.91

210.38
- 12 9,84

48,11
lfi 34.90

Poison's Addition

106.03'

6 3
1 to 8 ' 4

4 to 14 6
17 C

1- -2 6
5 7

13 S

Hunks' Subdivision

Selby's Addition
1 1

, 2
Trustees, Addition

5 ' 2

22 ft 11

"
C

15

ft

131.

83.12

17.G5

9.84

99.50

10 ' . fi i.

A
12 8
3 , 0

' '
4 9

9
S ' 10
9 -

Dillon's Sub Illvb
1 1

GdftxllOft part l
Itlverdnln AdtlHIou

1
1- -5 2

and i:i4 a
u

3
r,
5

9
Soudi

6 i f 7 "

llOHldnirc

to 10
4 9
a to

1 to 10 .

1 to 10

3 5
3 to

I

Hliimiiu

10 foot "7
4

Tns-lor'-

4 5
4

and

12
to 10

23.34

87.Q8

42.G31

11
11
12
12
14

7.91

,5

10
11

IS

11

5,99
20 102.40

32
21 0j,70
22 88.00
23 115.89
24
24 121.69
25 17.55
25 56.12
31
32 11.78
32 48.41
33 60.34
33
33 61.90
34 73.47
34

183.40

"9

10

10
10 10

iMiinu

W

10

12

to

10

In

12

19

21

Addition
1

,

,

.1

29.13
1L78

4.00
6,99
5.99
4,06

29,13
21.12

2,17
4,06

32.99
11.77

72 lfi
67.03
r9,'.)S
61,80
66.10

38.70
63.8 1

68.05
69.52
50.23
69.:i2
77.23
69.62
65.67
63,84
64.09

10.8.19
..57.95"

t

flS.4'1
.59.98
16,62
61,110
67,7,0
73,41
19,58

3.00
rfiO.24
60.24
46.38
11.67
1 1.07

7.SI
42.63

46.AS
.38.711
58.0,"
61.90
71.45
33.S8

7.81
31.01

133.00
67

7Q.SI6
172.17
11.15
48.20
ni.os
71 16
71.33

100.07
14.05
49.15
39.R0

. 1 l.lG
69.63

. 90.64
49.15
47.22
60.72
78.07

26.56
94.25
64.3
76.63
91.25
94.26
34,63
17.41
97.11
08.44

1 9.--

27.10
77.23

9.74

68.79
64.93
40.93
54.93

8.65
47.22

8.65
43.37

i7!5o
37.04
27.94
43.37

, ,'1; 2 10 17.301
1 1" s 10 43.37

10 51.02
6 10 8.65

V-- l"
7 11 57.b5

. 8 11 47.22
12 8.(16f. 13 39.50

6 13 8,65
4- -5 13 33.59

7 16 41.48
1.3.3-4-- 5 16 60.37

6 & 7 - 10 48.16
10 10 27.94

(Inuiity fllrrk'M Subdivision of Lot 1 A
South Half of Knst A: 30

9- Pt 10 38.70
38xl86 rt Wost Lot 10 5.89
County Clerk' Subdivision Pt XV V,

NXVY a.1-H- -3

11 69.R2
C 50.24

Pt D A 13 9.74
Pt a 24.50

Cody Addition
6 1 46.37
8 1 23.34

1.2 3 31.42

W
13

&

'3

&

7
8 & 9

12
5 & 6
to

11
-3

11

14

11

3f,

76

8

II

3.96
6.90

23.14
7.91
7.91

7,91
23.04

THE NORTH PLATTE SEMI-WEEKL- Y TRIBUNE

(Jody
1.2-3- -

9
0 10

.lllltonbrrKcr's'.SiilidlvlHlon

of 8

ft of 9

llrllevlrw
1 to
1 to 6

-6

8

ltuddr Addition

& W30

Addition

' ' 6 - '";;"s7,
jGV Mrsi'. 7 .

; 7
8

.

14 ' 7.
7

21 7
22 7
23 7
24 1
20 1

Trm;tN OiiIhIUo o of C
Part 8W NWU
Part NVj NWU
Part N',4 NWU

IMnttvlcvt- - HiilidlvlHUm
M Vj 1
13 2
13 9

Part 9
10

22
28 . ''

33
Part 310x121

66
67

County Olrrk'M Subdivision
3

2 acros In NW Cornor
A 112.76 acros

KllOft 7 St all

Pt

10- -

12

c 10

2-- 3

II.

"7
10 '.7

1C- --

37
13

1 1
2 1

4 1
'6 1
1 2
0 2
3. -a 36 r

Si 37 5
38 . 5
39 5
42 6
42 5
47 ' 6

' s 5
9

14 6

' "40 6
41 6
42 6
44 6
45 0

II11IT11I0
48.16. in 188x132 NK Cornor' 41

23,24

19,88

7,91"
3,961

11.88

K22ft

.,'.7

SKM

lllil'M

188x140

340x172
172x170

W140ft
(riipolnud

SubdlvlNlon

Pt 13
Wpt 140x88
Pt ISOx 132 In HW Cornor
88x180 17
Pt 88x180 HI3 Cornor

Scoiit'M HcNt Itp-pln- tt
3
6

No. 148 of 10
So. Pt 403.3

C
ItnHiiel'M Subdivision

4- -6

13-1- 4
15-1- 0

llnnkn .Subdivision

I.nudirrnf Subdivision

Ilnller-Sliniu- n

to 8 10 to 12
9

Suudrr'n ltP-pl- ntt Lot 7
Subdivision
1 to 0

7 to 11
12

lfershe?'

18

Lot

18
18

nuffuio

15.62
21.42
54 J 9
23,84
46,38
27.20
03,00
46k93
15,62
27,2p

3,96
7,91
7.91

7,91
19H3
l.liS.8

3.96.
3)96

1332
. 3 96
,3 96
3,96
7.81

.9.74

m
C6.'i2

7,91
6,88
7.31

Olbo'

23,74
,c;i9

29,03
11,78
1745

2,03
3.96

1582
23J74
29J03

2,3
Ml

61 90
1379

9,95
10J92

ln!02
(iilO
9W

10.92
oifitr

1S.SB
69.71
73.19,

52.!i
79.85'
20,27
33.46
14.00
97.61
14(0
44,51
53.49

2.S
82,114

-- 77.9f
27.0Q
14.00
1 .V;

60.SS
14.00
29.30
S7.79

2.88
7.06
7.00
S.M

12.69
36,25
20.96

39.02
16.7S
04. or.

9.15
4.26

130.93
46.20
64.91

131.42

S.44

11.53
60.09

2.81
mil'

8.94
10.S2
18.S7

3.58
2,88
4.27
2 88
5.66

25

7;

FIjnn'nAddltlou

3 3
4 3
5 3
6 3

I
9 310.311 3

12 3
1 4
3 A

7 4
9 4
1 7
2 7
3 7
4 7
5 . 7
6 7
7 7
8 Z
7 . 8
S ' 8
9 8

SnbdUislon
2

Cnttlc Co.

' .? . "jo -
'"rt. ', ' ,." 31

llrud)' Town I.otN
, ' '12 - 4

- ,' .7-- 8 5
s

,
' 9-- 5

. ! . ,pt 11-- 12

Pt 15 5
5
6

2 7
Pt 18' All 17 7.
, ' 8

' 2 10
12-1- 3, 10

,' - Pt 1 11
' 6 11

. , 7 11
8 11

' ' Pt"23 11
'

,. 12
11.12 12'

, , . 2 13
-6 13- 15il6 17-1- 8 13

',
1- -2 14

14
-

. . 9-- 10 14- 11-1- 2 14
21 14

6 15
9-- 17

1- -2 18
3 IS

' - 5 20
. KiivV.v'M Klint Addition

4- -5 1
6 1all A All 12 1

3.4.5-- 6 5
7-- 8 5

1Q0 ft
Mn.Yvell Town Lntn

10.11
26 2-- 3

Pt 14
Pt 16

12
14-1- 6 23

14 24
15 24

2 & Pt 3 26
6 20

Pt -2 27
S 27
7 27

11 28
l'luiumrr'N Subd I vision

'I
N. 6 &A11 "

5

Vliiinnlt'r'M Sronnd Addition
1

W 6 5 1
13 6-- 7 t

12-1- 3 1
18-1- 9 14-- 15 1

llnrne's Addition
1 1

3 2
5 3
6 3

lliirnr'N Second Addition
7 1

Mnckln'N First Addition
1
2

4 2
3

9 4
Itlverdnlp Addition

2
A. Pluiuiucr Sub.

W 13 A
18 13 A

23-2- 4
Scliopn Subdivision

3
1
8

Tract 13 28

Tractll nnd Strip 28

Pt J 28

Frac. SBUSWU West Sohool
Hershey

125

All

All

"s

W.

Pt.

W.

9.10-11-1- 2 1

3 2
Wntrr Co.'s Mrst Add

5
7-- 8

ft. of 13 A
Walrr Co.' Srcond Add

2
2
2

19.20.21-2- 2 2
SI. Smith Subdivision Vt.

Ni:y4 33

D
flnrable'n Addition

?
8 2

7-- 8 3
910-1.1- 3 3

3 4
3-- 4 4

10.52
9.15.
9.16

p!
8.44
8.41

20.27
i.44 I

8.44
8.44
8.44 i

S.44 t

8.44
S.44
8.44
8.44
8.44 I

till
lit!
8.44
6.96
6.96
6,96
8.44
n.4- -

8.44
8.44

18.18
6.96
6,96

'6.96
8.44
8.44 I

11.92,
8.4 I
9.84
8.44
5.66

.8.44
6.96
7.65

123.83
383.10
143.99
139.12
235.01
166.23
383.1"
168.32
179.44
180.82
195.43

73.78
149T54
187.09
1S6.83
239.il
239.21
337.13
343.39
201.19
239.71
239.71
378.23
280.22
300.46

- 1SJ3.4S
136.43
239.71
2,42.70
lll'.Sl
" 03.25

' 0 42
1295
17.59

2,42
23.91

6.10
17.13
21.64
17.69
28 22
"siso
21.06
58.61
10.53

7.06
15.17
3S.36
54.99
20.06
16.43
18.85

736
16.43

5,54
3.85

12.95
1.85
1.26
8.91

12195
9,97

14.11

in

39.26
33 59
58.S1
16,94

i

25.93
2.99

31,61
22.53
11.66

14.06
M

34,50 ,

4.30 I

1,50
2.99,
3.47

41,46 .

7.09
2.99 !

5.09
3,30

11. SG
I

29.02
63,20
49.68

74.48
82.83
82.83

26.84
10.32
22.82
26.84

5.6 4
4

1 6
2 6

Knlilrmnn's Subdivision
Pt. Y

Abbott's ' Subdivision
Pt S&O
Pt 2&U

S&T Pt U PtV
Wnter O'o.'s Tiurti Ani

1- -2 7
5- - -9 7

23-2- 4 7
4 8

17-1- 8 8
8

10 9
11 9

9
17

21-2- 2 17
s All 48' All 49
All 51

All 62
All 53
All 54

. 11
l'ntterNon'N Addition

1- -2 1
6 1

1.2-- 3 2
9 2
7 3

.10 3
' 6 4

ft 5
6 5

10 6
11 , n
12 5

'13 5
2 0

N 3 6
Pt 4 8 3 "6

ti fi

S to 12 13 13 6
W 13 6

6
All Block 7

6- - -9 7
7 to 14 9

15 & SV4 16 9
18 & 8 19 ' 9

IMudd's Subdivision
Pt SWtf

Sutlicrlnnd
1 1
2 1
3 1
1 - 3

7 W 8 3
t

1 4
2-- 3 4

4
N,' 25ft Lot 1 Sc. 30x

25 ft 1 & 2 5
Pt 6 6

9 5
12 5
16 5

Pt 7 & all 8 6
Pt 7 6

18 Pt 17 6
ainrkson'H Subdivision Tilly

14
Lot 21

(JlnrkNon'H Subdivision NAV.
7

So. 505 ft 18
So. 270 ft
Scnrs' Subdivision

8

100 ft East Pt
Mlddlo 153 16

76 ft Wost Pt

KmerHon's Subdivision
1- -2

7

S 13
nicOcc's Subdivision
Tlinriins' Subdivision

1

Pt 4
.7

8
Pt 10

nitlliiinlt'M Subdivision
So. A B Pt A & Pt B

No. 200

Co.

So l'nrk Addition

Clerk'M Sub
4

10-1- 1
13

Co. ("lerkV Sub.
Pt 22.A.

Cox Sub of Lot 8
8 6 all 5

17
18

19
Lnltiif's Add. Lot 211

Pt 27
15d. Cokcr's Sub.

muii'm STWVi
3
1

6
7

E. 20 ft 11
Km 11k 'Uokrr'H Snb.

12
Ilchout'N Sub. Lot

10

Jt

jv'o.

10

37

10 20

20
IW'hout'M 21)

13. 68. ft -- 2

9

14
2

7

3 S

I)

I to 10
17 Clnrkson's

Clork'N S

10

1
Hlerk'M

1

1

Clrrk'M 10
3

DiiiikIiIIii'm 2(1 &

to 11
12 to 18

11
V, 8-- 9

Clerk's 7

Lund In

2.1
23

AVntlnpp
5

13

5
5-- 6

10-1- 1

IS

6

22 ft 10

16
1-- 3

West Wnlliu--p

12 '
4 to 9

-

-9

4.

4.5.6
6
6

4. G.

6

"A
Clnrkson's

28.30
26.64
18.28

8,37

33,16

25.19
66,20
29.84

10.96
8.47
4.34

10,12
6.81

13.61
16.17

2.68
31.70
46.67

3,50
6.71
6.71

16.67
'6.71
6.71

16.62
5.26

11.78
11.78
10.22
24.90

4.42
9.10
3.40

22.4
4,24

8.37
1 1.97

8.37
13.41

3.40
11.78

3.40
18.63

6.71
13.61
48.73
97.91

. 27.14
45.G5
72,10

86.75

7.36
11.99

7.66
36.03
26.02
40.16
40.16
45.64
41iS0

131.28
40.25
14.15

35.S3
157.29

83.b0
' 139.95

33

.

'

20-14.-

56.04
8.50

55.88
52.S9
51.9S

51.58
223.

12.91
17.38
19.53
56.18
82.18

75.7S
19.70
71.12
39.

'IS.'

75.88
62.35

7,66

,61.8
79.1:7

20ft No. 40ft 48.93

Lot
lots

SlVV,

31.63
16.33
30.51

41.43
50.46

5.52

59,
30.05

3..I2
3.3

Clnrkson's Sub.

Clnrk

59.67
7.66

64.00

64.00
2.79

-- IS
'67.2S

Clnrksou'H
4,40

27.15
Sub. ,

33.
19.53
66,26
tH.OU
20.C5

Pt 67
fin. ('lorL-'-u I.nt

1 20.65
5.4

4 67-.5-0

19.93
Sboun'N Sub.

.44.49

27.92
Clork's Sub.

Co. Sub

Sub.

Co.

Clnrkson's
Clnrkson's

Sub.

Sub. Ilv.
HinrkMOii'M

33.66
33.66

. 1 110.89
22.7
80.99

IIiiiHt-- r Sub. XW'i
2.90

Sub. Senrs' Sub.

City
SWU
SWUr... Snb.

Middle Pt ' .

inn

Co.

Vt.

158.24

Snb

3.S2

.3S.00

7.66

Lot

Lot

Soil.

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

57.50

Lot
Co. Lot

14.15

74.39
37.05

Plork'M I.nt NKV.
53.10

-6

-3

20-- 1

"211- - ""fi

Ho.

Lot

6

4.6.6-7-8-- 9 25 4.14
26 4.14
26 4.14
27 4.14

-9 27- - 4.14
28 2.08
30 2.08
30 2.08
31 2.0S

-6 31 2.08
I- - 2-- 3 32 2.08
4.5-- 6 32 . 2.03

Schiller's Addition
fi .70

3 5 1.28
-3 15 11.52

SE Black 6 70
lllckcns

11 & 12 1 4.21
1 20.43

N11-15-1- 6 2 23.34
6 4.41

II- - 12 6 2.20
13-1- 8 15.23

S 1 7 10.11
N 1 7 70.21

4 7 24.14
Pt 5 7 10.U
Pt 5 7 40.16

7-- 3 . 8 20.23
11-- 12 8 7.22

NW
NWU
NW 600x600 20-1- 0-

Somerset
7-- 8 4 . 3.45

. 5 1.29
8 1.12

l'Iccndllly
13 .1.50

Wellllcct
-6 3 2.12

5 3 .71
3 4.24
3 4,24

1 to 18 4 12.70
5 2.82

10 tol8 5 6.27
3 6 2.12

S 4 6 2.52

6 9.01
N9 7 2.82

4 8 .81
4 9 .81

3- - 4- -5 10 13.63
11 10 6.16

- 12 10 24.33
E E 8 11 .81
E E 7 11 .81
E E 9 11 .81

13 E 10 11 .81
11 to 18 11 5.55

1 to 13 12 20,0
1- -2 14 .1.41

-9 14 2.12
15 2.8"!
15 23Lake View Addition

.3 to 10 16 6..11
3 to 10 17 6.56
3 to 10 18 5.66
3 to 10 10 5.56
3 to 10 20 5.56
3 to 10 21 5.56
3 to 10 22 5.G6
3 to 10 23 5.56
3 to 10 24 5.56
3 to 10 25 5.56

4- - 6 2G 2.12
27 4.24

1 to 10 28 0.16
1 to 12 29 8.47

-5 to 12 30 6.90
1 to 12 31 8.47
1 to 12 32 '8.47
1 to 12 33 8.47--

1 to 12 34 S.47
1 to 12 35 8.47
1 to 12 36 3.47
1 to 12 37 S.47
1 to 12 - 38 8.47
1 to 12 39 8.47
1 to 12 40' 8,47
1 to 12 41 3.47
1 to 12 42 8.47
1 to 12 43 8.47

1 to 4 9 to 12 44 5.55
5 to 8 44 14.24

1 to 12 46 8.47
I to 12 47 S.47
1 to 12 48 8.47

- 1 to 6 49 4.S4
1 to 12 60 8.47
,1 to 12 52 - S.47
T. to 12 53 8.47
1 to 12 54 S.47
1 to 12 55 8.47
1 to 12 56 8.47
1 to 12 57 8.47

. - 1 to 0 9 to 12 . 58 6.96
1 to 12 69 8.47

-1- -2 60 1.41
3 to "10 60 6.65
1 to 12 61 , 8.47

1.2-3-- 4 02 2.81
1 to-1- 0 65 7.06

11 to 12 65 1.41
Sto 12 1 to 6 66 6.77- 7 66 .71

1 to 12 67 8.41
1 to 12 68 8.47
1 to 12 69 8.47
1 to 12 70 S.47
1 to 12 71 8.47
1 to 12 72 8.47
1 to 12 73 8.47

1 to 9 74 6.37
1 to 6 77 4.21

IllKitcIl
4. 2 7.01

Frac. Blk 3 .51
1 to 12 4 6.39

1 to 6 fi 320
Fraction 6 ,54
Fraction 6 .54

1 to 12 S 6.39
9 1.47

4 9 .54
. 6 to 20 9 8.58

10 1.10
S to IS 10 5.76
1 to 18 11 9.r,9
1 to 18 12 9.1.9

lto 14 16 to 18 13 8.95
IB 13 .51

1 v 14 15.2t
2 to 21 14 10.6G

16 to 21 15 3.10
1 o 12 15 6.39
1 to 18 16 9.59
1 to 6 17 3.20

1 to 10 18 5.33
1 to 12 19 (U9
1 to 12 20 8.59
1 to 18 21 9.fi9
1 to 12 22 6.39
1 to 12 23 6.39
1 to 12 24 6.39
1 to 12 25 6.39
1 to IS 20 9.69
1 to 12 27 6.39
1 to 12 28 6.39
1 to 12 29 6.39

ascription Section Amount
TowiinIiIii II 1 1 n ncr. "II

K Ml IN Y ',i
EW,
SWUw .
All
W
W
SEU
NWU
13 A SWU
W'A SWU
13

NW 1

SEU 5

WSEU
SWU NWU &W SW &

SBU SWU
Pf R of road
Pt W. of road
NEU
EU of E'A
WU
SWU
SEU
Pt. NWU
Pt. NWUsu so. of n. it.
N NWU & NEU NWU
S'A NEU N SEU & SWU

SEU
Wt4 NWU & SWU
E SWU & W NWU &

SEU SWU
NEU NWU
All
Pt NEU
NWU
Pt SEU
Pt SEU
SEU

TimiiNhlii 10 Unite
All
All
E IS Ifc

W NWUswu & swu snu

20.23
,

1 71.73
2 61.10
2 32.00
r, 87.10
6 94.90
7 44.50
8 96.49
8 60.97
9 31.75

It lS.lii
11 12.70
13 47.95
14 36.10
15 33.20
16 139.65

18 43.00
19 28.99
19 '

20 34.50
24 39.70
27 124,10
28 25.10
28 72.20
29 ns.yo
29 47.80
29 68.30
30 40.G5

30 63.30
30 38.90

31 130.85
31 9.6
33 161.75
34 43.30
34 46.94
34 12.7
34 52.25
3G 55.'J
2

4 51.77
6 61.77
8 13
8 "13
V t
8 " 7
8

10 61
12
14 ' t
18 --,
18 ' 0
22 -
25 ' ,
26 i s
2G

,30. , lr "6


